DN-61097:C • 5/25/2023 — Page 1 of 2
FCO-951 Multi-Criteria Fire/CO Detector
installed in B200S-WH sounder base
FCO-951(A) and FCO-951(A)-IV Multi-Criteria Fire/CO Detector
General Description
The IntelliQuad® PLUS FCO-951/-IV and FCO-951A/-IV advanced
multi-criteria fire/CO detector is a plug-in, addressable device that pro-
vides both fire and carbon monoxide (CO) detection. The detector

FM Approved
CSFM: 7272-0028:0510
Ordering Information
FCO-951: Advanced multi-criteria fire/CO detector, FlashScan,
white, UL listed. For ivory, order FCO-951-IV.
FCO-951A: Advanced multi-criteria fire/CO detector, FlashScan,
white, ULC listed. For ivory, order FCO-951A-IV.
BASES
Note: Canadian CO applications require base B200SCOA-W/-IV.
B501-WHITE: 4" Mounting base, white
B501-WHITE-BP: 4" mounting base, white, 10-pack
B501-IV: 4" Mounting base, ivory
B501-BL: 4" Mounting base, black
B300-6: 6" Flanged mounting base, white
B300-6-BP: 6" Flanged mounting base, white, 10-pack
B300-6-IV: 6" Flanged mounting base, ivory
B200S-WH: Intelligent addressable sounder base, white
B200S-IV: Intelligent addressable sounder base, ivory
B200SCOA-WH: Intelligent addressable sounder base for Canadian
CO applications, white, ULC-listed
B200SCOA-IV: Intelligent addressable sounder base for Canadian
CO applications, ivory, ULC-listed
B200S-LF-WH: Intelligent addressable sounder base, low-fre-
quency, white, UL-listed
B200S-LF-IV: Intelligent addressable sounder base, low-frequency,
ivory, UL-listed
B224BI-WH: Isolator base, white
B224BI-IV: Isolator base, ivory
B224RB-WH: Relay base, white